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BUN
Cr
T-bil
D-bil
GOT
GPT
y-GTP
ALP
CPK
LDH
Na

22.2
1.25
0.7
0.2
29
17
14
233
48
240
140
4.5

mg/dl
mg/d|
mg/d|
mg/d|
mg/d|
U/l

U/l

U/l

U/l

U/l

U/l
mmol/l
mmol/l

TG
FBS
HbA1c

141
139
5.5

RBC 343 x104/l

Hb 10.4 g/dl
MCV 90.1 fl

MCH 30.3 pg
MCHC 33.7 %

Pt 17.5  x104/ul
CK 4 8

CK-MB 7.4

NTproBNP 793.3
H-FABP (+)
MIF ZVT  0.033
D-D 21.7
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